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How do you plan to vote in the 2020 general election?

u In-person on Election Day 30% (151)
Early voting (in-person absentee) 15% (73)
n Undecided 1% (7)
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How do you plan to vote in the 2020 general election?

Overview

A In-person on Election Day 30% (151)

54% (270)

Early voting (in-person absentee) 15% (73)
I! Undecided 1% (7)
Breakdowns

Gender

Responses broken down by the gender of the respondent. Currently, most public data only supports male, female, and unknown.

Female Male

A In-person on Election Day 20% (14) (A In-person on Election Day 39% (43)
Early voting (in-person absentee) 18% (13) Early voting (in-person absentee) 12% (13)
B undecided 0% B undecided 1% (1)
unknown

(A In-person on Election Day 29% (94)

54% (173)

Early voting (in-person absentee) 15% (47)
Y undecided 2% (6)
Age Range

Responses broken down by age of the respondent. Respondents for whom age are unknown are not included in these breakdowns.

18-29 30-39

tion Day 33% (1) A In-person on Election Day 22% (2)

erson absentee) 33% (1) Early voting (in-person absentee) 1% (1)
B undecided 0% B undecided 0%
40-49 50-59
A In-person on Election Day 29% (6) (A In-person on Election Day 34% (14)
Early voting (in-person absentee) 5% (1) Early voting (in-person absentee) 17% (7)
B undecided 5% (1) B undecided 0%
60-69 70-79
(A In-person on Election Day 20% (8) (A In-person on Election Day 35% (11)
Early voting (in-person absentee) 28% (11) Early voting (in-person absentee) 6% (2)
Undecided () Undecided ()
D 0% D 0%
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80-89

(A In-person on Election Day

Early voting (in-person absentee)

I! Undecided

unknown

E In-person on Election Day

Early voting (in-person absentee)

B undecided
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20% (1)

60% (3)

20% (1)

0%

31% (108)

54% (188)

14% (48)

2% (6)

Polco

90-99

(A In-person on Election Day

E Absentee ballot (mail-in voting)

I! Undecided

0%

0%

0%
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